
18 Aprile 2021

10° Trofeo Master Buonconsiglio Nuoto

FINCONI asd Buonconisglio Nuoto

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Domenica 18 Aprile 
ore 9,00

Gara   1          400 stile libero         

1 GALUPPO  MANUELA                   1978 Nuotatori Trentini            6'10"00Master 40F

2 BENEDETTI  SUSANNA                 1988 Nuotatori Trentini            6'08"80Master 30F

3 ROSSARO  MASSIMO                   1969 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           6'00"00Master 50M

4 MICHELOTTI  DAVIDE                 1975 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           6'00"00Master 45M

5 DE TOFFOL  LUCA                    1978 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           5'45"00Master 40M

6 MANCINI  VANESSA                   1992 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           5'45"00Master 25F

7 BERNARDI  ANDREA                   1978 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           5'44"40Master 40M

8 GERONAZZO  DIEGO                   1961 Rari Nantes Trento            5'44"00Master 60M

9 AZZOLINI  GIORGIO                  1965 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           5'40"00Master 55M

10 VERONESE  IGOR                     1977 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           5'31"00Master 40M

11 BISOFFI  MATTIA                    1986 Chiese Nuoto                  5'30"00Master 35M

12 PEDERIVA  NADIA                    1993 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           5'12"20Master 25F

13 BRUTTI  MARCO                      1989 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           4'51"40Master 30M

14 MAROLLA  ANDREA                    1992 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           4'50"00Master 25M

15 PEDERZOLLI  ANDREA                 1990 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           4'40"00Master 30M

16 GRISENTI  MASSIMO                  1991 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           4'15"00Master 30M

         50 rana         Gara   2

1 DETASSIS  PAOLO                    1963 Rari Nantes Trento            0'55"00Master 55M

2 DE SIERVO  LAURA MARIA             1971 Nuotatori Trentini            0'54"00Master 50F

3 SCARDIGLI  ANDREA                  1958 Rari Nantes Trento            0'53"80Master 60M

4 BERNARDI  CRISTINA                 1965 Nuotatori Trentini            0'52"00Master 55F

5 VALLA  LORENZO                     1959 Rari Nantes Trento            0'50"80Master 60M

6 RIGOTTI  CAMILLA                   1971 Rari Nantes Trento            0'50"00Master 50F

7 LONA  ANGELO                       1959 Nuotatori Trentini            0'48"50Master 60M

8 FRATUCELLO  MARTA                  1976 Rari Nantes Trento            0'47"30Master 45F

9 INGENITO  FRANCESCO                1983 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'45"20Master 35M

10 ZAMBON  NICOLA                     1967 Nuotatori Trentini            0'44"00Master 50M

11 RIZZOLI  MARCO                     1983 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'44"00Master 35M

12 ALGIERI  BIAGIO ANDREA             1986 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'42"50Master 35M

13 TOVAZZI  STEFANO                   1957 Rari Nantes Trento            0'42"10Master 60M

14 LOSS  PAOLO                        1963 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'40"00Master 55M

15 MAGNO  GIANLUCA                    1973 Rari Nantes Trento            0'40"00Master 45M

16 MARTELLO  CHRISTIAN                1974 Rari Nantes Trento            0'40"00Master 45M

17 KERSCHBAUMER  MATTEO               1977 Rari Nantes Trento            0'39"20Master 40M

18 GARBARI  MASSIMO                   1970 Rari Nantes Trento            0'39"00Master 50M

19 BERLOFFA  FEDERICO                 1997 Rari Nantes Trento            0'36"90Under 25M

20 ULIANA  MARCO                      1975 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'36"00Master 45M
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18 Aprile 2021

10° Trofeo Master Buonconsiglio Nuoto

FINCONI asd Buonconisglio Nuoto

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   2          50 rana         

21 BONVICIN  IVAN                     1997 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'36"00Under 25M

22 GHIRARDELLO  LUCA                  1984 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'35"00Master 35M

23 BRIGADOI  LORENZO                  1993 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'35"00Master 25M

24 BIAGIONI  BRUNO                    1985 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'32"00Master 35M

         100 dorso         Gara   3

1 NEGRI  ORIETTA                     1954 Nuotatori Trentini            1'45"00Master 65F

2 ZAMBON  NICOLA                     1967 Nuotatori Trentini            1'42"00Master 50M

3 TAGLIABUE  CLAUDIO                 1982 Rari Nantes Trento            1'23"50Master 35M

4 BOSIO  SABRINA                     1965 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'20"90Master 55F

5 DIONISI  MARCO                     1992 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'15"00Master 25M

         50 farfalla         Gara   4

1 DI TURO  WALTER                    1968 Rari Nantes Trento            0'52"30Master 50M

2 MATTANA LOCCI CAU  DONATELLA       1974 Rari Nantes Trento            0'40"00Master 45F

3 BOSCAINI  SONIA                    1970 Rari Nantes Trento            0'38"80Master 50F

4 MEZZENA  LORENZO                   1968 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'38"50Master 50M

5 ZENDRON  TOMMASO                   2001 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'36"00Under 25M

6 LOSS  PAOLO                        1963 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'35"00Master 55M

7 FURITANO  MARK                     1989 Rari Nantes Trento            0'35"00Master 30M

8 VIOLANTE  MARZIO                   1993 Nuotatori Trentini            0'34"00Master 25M

9 FERRARI  ANDREA GIUSEPPE           1971 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'33"10Master 50M

10 DELLAI  BARBARA                    1994 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'32"40Master 25F

11 UBALDI  ALESSIO                    1987 SSV Leifers Schwimmen         0'30"70Master 30M

12 BORRIELLO  MARCO                   1962 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'28"90Master 55M

         100 stile libero         Gara   5

1 COFLER  VITO                       1969 Nuotatori Trentini            1'53"00Master 50M

2 DE SIERVO  LAURA MARIA             1971 Nuotatori Trentini            1'45"00Master 50F

3 CORTONA  CONSUELO                  1982 Nuotatori Trentini            1'45"00Master 35F

4 LLALLA  ZAMIRA                     1975 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'40"00Master 45F

5 BERNARDI  CRISTINA                 1965 Nuotatori Trentini            1'34"00Master 55F

6 TOMASI  ELENA                      1971 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'30"00Master 50F

7 PANIZZA  MARZIA                    1989 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'30"00Master 30F

8 SANTATO  RENZO                     1964 Nuotatori Trentini            1'25"00Master 55M

9 INGENITO  FRANCESCO                1983 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'23"50Master 35M

10 ZENI  FEDERICO                     1993 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'21"70Master 25M
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18 Aprile 2021

10° Trofeo Master Buonconsiglio Nuoto

FINCONI asd Buonconisglio Nuoto

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   5          100 stile libero         

11 FERRETTI  RENZO                    1966 Rari Nantes Trento            1'21"10Master 55M

12 TOMASELLI  LUCA                    1980 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'20"60Master 40M

13 FRATTINI  EMILIO                   1946 DLF Livorno                   1'20"00Master 75M

14 GIACOMELLI  GIULIANO               1972 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'20"00Master 45M

15 GOTTARDI  ROBERTA                  1987 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'20"00Master 30F

16 VIVARI  ALESSANDRO                 1987 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'16"40Master 30M

17 CASTELLO  VINCENZO                 1986 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'15"80Master 35M

18 ROPELATO  MASSIMO                  1970 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'15"00Master 50M

19 PANAROTTO  SIMONE                  1983 Rari Nantes Trento            1'15"00Master 35M

20 MAGNO  GIANLUCA                    1973 Rari Nantes Trento            1'13"10Master 45M

21 DI DIO  SIMONA                     1980 Rari Nantes Trento            1'12"10Master 40F

22 LARCHERI  SILVIA                   1978 Rari Nantes Trento            1'12"00Master 40F

23 TAGLIABUE  CLAUDIO                 1982 Rari Nantes Trento            1'10"80Master 35M

24 NICHELATTI  ROBERTO                1963 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'10"00Master 55M

25 AZZOLINI  GIORGIO                  1965 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'10"00Master 55M

26 MICHELETTI  MARCO                  1967 Rari Nantes Trento            1'10"00Master 50M

27 TOSI  DAVIDE                       1975 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'10"00Master 45M

28 FINOTTI  MATTIA                    1977 Rari Nantes Trento            1'10"00Master 40M

29 CORONA  JACOPO                     1990 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'10"00Master 30M

30 SESTI  CHIARA                      1999 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'10"00Under 25F

31 ROSSI  DANIELE                     1974 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'04"30Master 45M

32 TARRICONE  RICCARDO                1964 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'00"40Master 55M

33 BRIGADOI  LORENZO                  1993 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'59"30Master 25M

34 CIS  DANIELE                       1984 Dolomitica Nuoto              0'58"00Master 35M
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18 Aprile 2021

10° Trofeo Master Buonconsiglio Nuoto

FINCONI asd Buonconisglio Nuoto

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Domenica 18 Aprile 
ore 10,15

Gara   6          200 stile libero         

1 RIZ  MARIO                         1960 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           3'20"00Master 60M

2 MAIER  PATRIZIA                    1969 Rari Nantes Trento            3'15"00Master 50F

3 FERRETTI  RENZO                    1966 Rari Nantes Trento            3'10"00Master 55M

4 DI TURO  WALTER                    1968 Rari Nantes Trento            3'08"50Master 50M

5 ZENDRI  MAURA                      1975 Rari Nantes Trento            3'06"40Master 45F

6 FINOTTI  NADIA                     1988 Rari Nantes Trento            3'03"50Master 30F

7 ZOCCA  ARTURO                      1978 Rari Nantes Trento            3'00"00Master 40M

8 GABRIELLI  MONICA                  1970 Rari Nantes Trento            2'55"00Master 50F

9 MICHELOTTI  DAVIDE                 1975 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           2'54"60Master 45M

10 ROSSARO  MASSIMO                   1969 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           2'50"00Master 50M

11 BOSCAINI  SONIA                    1970 Rari Nantes Trento            2'45"10Master 50F

12 GERONAZZO  DIEGO                   1961 Rari Nantes Trento            2'41"40Master 60M

13 BOSIO  SABRINA                     1965 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           2'34"00Master 55F

14 BIFFI  FRANCESCO                   1980 Rari Nantes Trento            2'33"60Master 40M

15 VERONESE  IGOR                     1977 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           2'31"50Master 40M

16 MARTELLO  CHRISTIAN                1974 Rari Nantes Trento            2'30"00Master 45M

17 GHIRARDELLO  LUCA                  1984 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           2'15"10Master 35M

18 BRUTTI  MARCO                      1989 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           2'15"00Master 30M

19 GRISENTI  MASSIMO                  1991 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           2'00"00Master 30M

         100 rana         Gara   7

1 CAVALLARO  LAURA FEDERICA          1977 Nuotatori Trentini            1'42"00Master 40F

2 FRATTINI  EMILIO                   1946 DLF Livorno                   1'40"00Master 75M

3 ALGIERI  BIAGIO ANDREA             1986 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'34"50Master 35M

4 FINOTTI  NADIA                     1988 Rari Nantes Trento            1'34"00Master 30F

5 TOVAZZI  STEFANO                   1957 Rari Nantes Trento            1'30"00Master 60M

6 BONVICIN  IVAN                     1997 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'20"00Under 25M

7 MAROLLA  ANDREA                    1992 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'17"20Master 25M

8 BIAGIONI  BRUNO                    1985 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           1'10"00Master 35M

         50 stile libero         Gara   8

1 COFLER  VITO                       1969 Nuotatori Trentini            0'55"00Master 50M

2 LLALLA  ZAMIRA                     1975 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'45"00Master 45F

3 ZENI  TIZIANA                      1978 Nuotatori Trentini            0'45"00Master 40F

4 DETASSIS  PAOLO                    1963 Rari Nantes Trento            0'43"20Master 55M

5 VALLA  LORENZO                     1959 Rari Nantes Trento            0'42"30Master 60M

6 MAIER  PATRIZIA                    1969 Rari Nantes Trento            0'41"90Master 50F
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18 Aprile 2021

10° Trofeo Master Buonconsiglio Nuoto

FINCONI asd Buonconisglio Nuoto

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   8          50 stile libero         

7 SCARDIGLI  ANDREA                  1958 Rari Nantes Trento            0'41"50Master 60M

8 LONA  ANGELO                       1959 Nuotatori Trentini            0'40"80Master 60M

9 FRATUCELLO  MARTA                  1976 Rari Nantes Trento            0'40"60Master 45F

10 RIZ  MARIO                         1960 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'40"00Master 60M

11 TONDINI  STEFANO                   1987 Rari Nantes Trento            0'38"00Master 30M

12 WOLF  LAURA                        1969 Rari Nantes Trento            0'37"90Master 50F

13 BONAZZA  GIORGIO                   1945 Rari Nantes Trento            0'37"50Master 75M

14 SANTATO  RENZO                     1964 Nuotatori Trentini            0'36"00Master 55M

15 GALUPPO  MANUELA                   1978 Nuotatori Trentini            0'36"00Master 40F

16 TOMASELLI  LUCA                    1980 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'35"90Master 40M

17 GOTTARDI  ROBERTA                  1987 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'35"80Master 30F

18 ZENI  FEDERICO                     1993 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'35"40Master 25M

19 LONGANO  MAURO                     1963 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'35"00Master 55M

20 RIZZOLI  MARCO                     1983 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'34"30Master 35M

21 VIVARI  ALESSANDRO                 1987 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'34"00Master 30M

22 CAGLIEROTTI  OMAR                  1975 Rari Nantes Trento            0'33"30Master 45M

23 ROPELATO  MASSIMO                  1970 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'33"00Master 50M

24 CASTELLO  VINCENZO                 1986 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'33"00Master 35M

25 FERRARI  PAOLA                     1976 Rari Nantes Trento            0'32"20Master 45F

26 KERSCHBAUMER  MATTEO               1977 Rari Nantes Trento            0'32"10Master 40M

27 CORONA  JACOPO                     1990 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'32"00Master 30M

28 ZENDRON  TOMMASO                   2001 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'32"00Under 25M

29 DI DIO  SIMONA                     1980 Rari Nantes Trento            0'31"80Master 40F

30 MICHELETTI  MARCO                  1967 Rari Nantes Trento            0'31"30Master 50M

31 NICHELATTI  ROBERTO                1963 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'30"70Master 55M

32 PEDERIVA  NADIA                    1993 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'30"50Master 25F

33 DELLAI  BARBARA                    1994 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'30"40Master 25F

34 FERRARI  ANDREA GIUSEPPE           1971 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'30"20Master 50M

35 ULIANA  MARCO                      1975 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'30"10Master 45M

36 BERLOFFA  FEDERICO                 1997 Rari Nantes Trento            0'28"70Under 25M

37 FINOTTI  MATTIA                    1977 Rari Nantes Trento            0'28"40Master 40M

38 BIFFI  FRANCESCO                   1980 Rari Nantes Trento            0'28"00Master 40M

39 FURITANO  MARK                     1989 Rari Nantes Trento            0'28"00Master 30M

40 BORRIELLO  MARCO                   1962 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'27"50Master 55M

41 TARRICONE  RICCARDO                1964 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'27"50Master 55M

42 UBALDI  ALESSIO                    1987 SSV Leifers Schwimmen         0'27"10Master 30M

43 CIS  DANIELE                       1984 Dolomitica Nuoto              0'26"10Master 35M

44 BRIGADOI  LORENZO                  1993 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'26"00Master 25M
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18 Aprile 2021

10° Trofeo Master Buonconsiglio Nuoto

FINCONI asd Buonconisglio Nuoto

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   9          100 farfalla         

1 VIOLANTE  MARZIO                   1993 Nuotatori Trentini            1'16"00Master 25M

         50 dorso         Gara   10

1 ZENI  TIZIANA                      1978 Nuotatori Trentini            0'55"00Master 40F

2 BONAZZA  GIORGIO                   1945 Rari Nantes Trento            0'51"60Master 75M

3 WOLF  LAURA                        1969 Rari Nantes Trento            0'48"90Master 50F

4 TOMASI  ELENA                      1971 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'47"00Master 50F

5 NEGRI  ORIETTA                     1954 Nuotatori Trentini            0'45"00Master 65F

6 CASARI  PATRIZIA                   1966 Rari Nantes Trento            0'45"00Master 55F

7 LONGANO  MAURO                     1963 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           0'44"00Master 55M

8 CAVALLARO  LAURA FEDERICA          1977 Nuotatori Trentini            0'44"00Master 40F

9 BOZZOLINI  NOEMI                   1993 Rari Nantes Trento            0'41"80Master 25F

10 LARCHERI  SILVIA                   1978 Rari Nantes Trento            0'38"00Master 40F

         800 stile libero         Gara   11

1 PANIZZA  MARZIA                    1989 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           14'00"00Master 30F

2 GIACOMELLI  GIULIANO               1972 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           13'40"00Master 45M

3 MEZZENA  LORENZO                   1968 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           13'25"00Master 50M

4 CARLINI  MICHELE                   1990 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           13'20"00Master 30M

5 MIORI  ALBERTA                     1991 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           13'20"00Master 30F

6 BISOFFI  MATTIA                    1986 Chiese Nuoto                  12'30"00Master 35M

7 DE TOFFOL  LUCA                    1978 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           12'20"00Master 40M

8 MANCINI  VANESSA                   1992 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           12'16"70Master 25F

9 BERNARDI  ANDREA                   1978 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           12'05"80Master 40M

10 SESTI  CHIARA                      1999 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           11'40"00Under 25F

11 TOSI  DAVIDE                       1975 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           11'38"50Master 45M

12 ROSSI  DANIELE                     1974 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           10'50"00Master 45M

13 DIONISI  MARCO                     1992 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           10'40"00Master 25M

14 PEDERZOLLI  ANDREA                 1990 Buonconsiglio Nuoto           9'30"00Master 30M
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